
File No: DTG(2)2376/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Driver (HDV)
Name of Department : Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 18-09-2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 (Two) Anticipatory (Due on 
01-06-2015)

Date of Advice : 16-06-2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 3 (MR I 46 M, MR I 48 OX, MR I 50 D)
NCA : Nil
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at  MR I 51 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 HUMBLE S
T.C.25/1036-1, SHIBUMANZIL, 
THAMPANOOR, THYCADU P.O.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695014

28 M MR I 46 M MR I 46 M 
TPO on 
12-07-2013 
now satisfied.

2 GOPAKUMAR K G
GOPISADANAM, KAKKANAM, 
MARAYAMUTTOM P.O.
NEYYATTINKARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695131

15 MR I 53 OC MR I 52 SC 
TPO to keep 
50% rule.

  OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 7 7 5 19

Present 1 1 -- 2

Grand Total 8 8 5 21

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

TPO – 3 (MR I 48 OX, MR I 50 D, MR I 52 SC)
NJD – Nil
NCA – Nil

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	3 (MR I 46 M, MR I 48 OX, MR I 50 D)
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	7
	7
	5
	19
	1
	1
	--
	2
	8
	8
	5
	21



