File No: DTG(2)2376/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Driver (HDV)
Name of Department	:	Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	18-09-2014
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	2 (Two) Anticipatory (Due on
		01-06-2015)
Date of Advice	:	16-06-2015
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

PENDING TURNS

3 (MR I 46 M, MR I 48 OX, MR I 50 D)

TPO NCA NJD

Nil Nil

:

:

Main Rotation stands at MR I 51 OC already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	HUMBLE S T.C.25/1036-1, SHIBUMANZIL, THAMPANOOR, THYCADU P.O. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695014	28	М	MR I 46 M	MR I 46 M TPO on 12-07-2013 now satisfied.
2	GOPAKUMAR K G GOPISADANAM, KAKKANAM, MARAYAMUTTOM P.O. NEYYATTINKARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695131	15		MR I 53 OC	MR I 52 SC TPO to keep 50% rule.

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	7	7	5	19
Present	1	1		2
Grand Total	8	8	5	21

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

TPO – 3 (MR I 48 OX, MR I 50 D, MR I 52 SC) NJD – Nil NCA – Nil

> *For* DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM